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FINISH SCHEDULE DOOR SCHEDULE I*I Public Works and Travaux Publics et
Government Services Services gouvernementaux
Canada Canada
FLOOR BASE WALL CEILING REMARKS DOOR FRAME REMARKS
HM1-  HOLLOW METAL DOOR
HM2-  SECURE HOLLOW METAL DOOR WITH 1.6mm CRS
HM3-  DETENTION DOOR
AMD-  ACOUSTIC METAL DOOR :
WD-  WOOD DOOR - SOLID CORE exp Architects Inc.
\<>2 é-(/ OHD1 - OVERHEAD INSULATED METAL DOOR t: +1.506.452.9000 | f: -i:1.506.459.3954
% S AL1-  THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM DOOR 1133 Regent Street, Suite 300
o § RS P D AL2 - ALUMINUM DOOR Fredericton, NB E3B 322
/S 2/ /R S/S %, S CANADA o®
&S > VAT IS L o < o IHM - INSULATED HOLLOW METAL DOOR «wle
3 N S/S/S S /& S K3 N & FP - FACTORY PAINTED FINISH www.exp.com 0o 20
% - /G RYS /DS < o N o PT - PAINT FINISH ¢
O SIAS O/ )S S /@ & 5 < © <
£ «/ /8 & 8 S//8/E & 55 VS o & o PLAM- PLASTIC LAMINATE ®
« Q)g N /\\3/ N o§ LN N . & /g $ \%@ IS S o \§ S CW - CURTAIN WALL FRAMING
I/ 50 VSN YL YEYS & o N * A 2NN S L /& & @ Y/ S/L /& & PS - PRESSED STEEL DOOR FRAME
&/ &S S S & [ S I §§<f NS S § /&) 8 F/ & /6 /8/ &/« F /S &/ § /& ¥/F )y F PSS-  1.6mm PRESSED STEEL DOOR FRAME w/
S/ S/898/8 S IQ8UE SIS S S $ s /&) S//f/T/F/)S/)/E/E/8/&/8/&/S/8/E/&/& STRIKE BUCKET FOR 25mm THROW DEAD BOLT
T/G/5/0/C/S/C/ ¢/ D/ O/ </C/RY D/ T X THPS-  1.6mm THERMALLY BROKEN PRESS STEEL DOOR FRAME
IGU - INSULATING GLASS UNIT exp. Project No. FRE-00214763-A5
TG - TEMPERED GLAZING
WG - WIRED GLAZING BUILDINGS - EARTH & ENVIRONMENT
- ENERGY - INDUSTRIAL
PG- POLYCARBONATE GLAZING INFRASTRUCTURE - SUSTAINABILITY
100 e e ° ° ® WALK OFF MAT
101 ® ® e e e ® NOTE 4
102 ° ° ® ® ® ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 50 100A RHR | D5 | AL1 | 960 | 2614 | 45 1 | F13 | IGU FP - - [ Ccw | IGU FP |[NOTE 1
103 ® ® ® ® ® 100B RHR | D5 | AL2 | 960 | 2614 | 45 2 | F13 | TG FP - - lcw | TG FP |NOTE 1
104 ° ® ® ® ®| |NOTE 1, NOTE 5, SEE MILLWORK ELEVATIONS FOR TILE BACKSPLASH 101A LHR D1 | HM1 | 914 | 2133 | 45 3 [F15M PT F1 | A | PSS PT
105 ® ® ® ® 102A LH D1 |AMD | 914 2133 | 45 | 4 | FO7 50 PT F1 A | PS 50 PT
106 e e ® ® ® SEE MILLWORK ELEVATIONS FOR WALL TILE LOCATIONS 102B LH D1 |AMD | 914 | 2133 | 45 5 | F15 50 PT F1 A | PS 50 PT
107 ® ® ® ® 103 LH D1 | WD | 914 [2133 | 45 6 | FO7 P LAM F1 A | PS PT
108 ® ® ° ° 104A LHR D1 | AMD | 914 | 2133 | 45 5 | F15 50 PT F1 | A | PS 50 PT
109 ° ® ® ® 104B LHR D1 |AMD | 915 [ 2133 | 45 | 7 | F13 50 PT F1 A | PS 50 PT
110 ® ® ® ® 105A RH D1 | HM1 | 914 | 2133 | 45 8 | FoO7 PT F1 | A | PSS PT
111 ® ® ® ® 105B RH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 9 | F15 P LAM F1 | A | PS PT
112 ® ® ® ® ® 107 LH D1 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 10 | Fo4 P LAM F1 | A | PS PT
113 ® ® ® ® 109 LH D1 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 10 | Fo4 P LAM F1 | A | PS PT
114 ° ® s s ® SEE MILLWORK ELEVATIONS FOR TILE BACKSPLASH 110 RH D1 | WD | 914 | 2133 45 | 10 | Fo4 P LAM F4 | A | PS | TG PT
115 ® ® ® ® ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 52 114 LH D1 [AMD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 11 | Fo1 PT F3 | A | PS | TG PT
116 ® ® ® ® ® | |[SEE WASHROOM ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT OF WALL TILE 115 LH D1 |AMD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 12 | FO1 52 PT F1 | A | PS 52 PT
117 ® ® ® ® ® 116 LHR D1 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 13 - P LAM F1 | A | PS PT
118 ® ® ® ® 118 LH D1 |HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 14 | F15 75 | PT F1 | A | PSS 75 | PT
119 ® ® ° ® NOTE 2 119 RH D1 |HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 14 | F15 PT F1 | A | PSS PT
120 ® ® ® ® NOTE 3 120A RHR D2 |HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 15 | FO7 PT F1 | A | PSS PT
121 ® ® ® ® SEE WASHROOM ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT OF WALL TILE 120B LHR D2 | HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 - - PT - - - -
122 e ® ® e 121 RHR D1 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 13 - P LAM F1 | A | PS PT
123 ° ® ® ® ® ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 50 122 RH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 11 | FO1 P LAM F1 | A | Ps PT
124 ® ® ® ® PLYWOOD BACKER BOARD 123 RH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 16 |F15M 50 P LAM F1 | A | Ps 50 PT
125 ® ® ® ® PLYWOOD BACKER BOARD 124 RHR D1 | HM1 | 914 | 2133 | 45 6 | FO7 75 | PT F1 | A | PS 75 | PT
126 ® ® ® ® 125 RH D1 | HM1 | 914 [ 2133 | 45 6 | FO7 75 | PT F1 | A | PS 75 | PT
127 ® ® ® ® 126 LH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 11 | FO1 P LAM F2 | A [ Ps | TG PT
128A ® ® ® ° ® SEE WASHROOM ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT OF WALL TILE 127 LH D1 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 13 ) PLAM| ¢ | F1 | A | Ps PT
128B ® ® ° ® ® | |SEE SHOWER ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT OF WALL TILE 128A LH D1 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 13 - PLAM| @ | F1 | A | Ps PT
129 ® ® ® ® 128B RH D1 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 13 - PLAM| @ | F1 | A | Ps PT
130A ® ® ® s e SEE WASHROOM ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT OF WALL TILE 129 RH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 13 - PLAM| @ | F1 | A | Ps PT
130B ® ® e e e| |SEE WASHROOM ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT OF WALL TILE 130A LH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133] 45 | 13 - PLAM| e | F1 | A | PS PT
131 ® ® ® ® ® 130B RH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133] 45 | 13 ) PLAM| ¢ | F1 | A | Ps PT
132 ° ° ° ® 131 LHR D1 |IHM | 990 | 2150 | 45 | 17 | F15 PT F1 C |THPS PT
133 ® ® ® ® 132 LH D1 |HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 6 | FO7 75 | PT F1 | A | PSS 75 | PT
135 ® ® ® = 133 LH D1 |HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 14 | F15 75 | PT F1 | A | PSS 75 | PT
136 ® ® ® e ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 50 136 RH D1 |AMD | 914 | 2133 | 45 5 | F15 50 PT F1 A | PS 50 PT
137 ® ® ® ® 137 LH D1 |HM2 | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 14 | F15 75 | PT F1 A | PSS 75 | PT
138 ® ° ° ° SS GUARDS AROUND SINK AND MOP HANGERS 138 RH D1 | HM1 | 914 | 2133 | 45 6 | FoO7 75 | PT F1 A | PS 75 | PT
139 ® ® ® ® ® ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 50 139 RH D1 |AMD | 914 | 2133 | 45 4 |FO7K 50 PT F1 A | PS 50 PT
140 e ® = ® ® e ® WALK OFF MAT 140A LHR D1 | IHM | 960 | 2150 | 45 | 18 |F15M PT F1 C |THPS PT
141 ® ® ® ® 140B RH D7 | HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 3 |F15M| TG PT F1 A | PSS PT
142 ° ® ® ® 141 LH D1 | HM1 | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 14 | F15 NR | PT F1 A | PS NR | PT
143 ® ® ° ® 142 LHR D1 | HM1 | 914 | 2133 | 45 6 | FoO7 75 | PT F1 A | Ps 75 | PT
144 ® ® ® ® 143 LH D1 | HM1 | 914 [ 2133 | 45 8 | Fo7 NR | PT F1 A | Ps NR | PT
145 ® ® ® ® 144 LH D1 |HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 3 |F15M NR | PT F1 A | PSS NR | PT
147 ® ® ® ® 145 RH D1 | HM1 | 914 [ 2133 | 45 8 | FO7 NR | PT F1 A | PS NR | PT
148 ® ® ® ® 147 LH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 10 | F04 P LAM F1 A | Ps PT
¢ 149 ® ® ® ° 148 RH D7 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 3 [F1sM| TG P LAM F1 A | Ps PT
150 ® ® ® ® 150 RH D1 | WD | 914 |2133 | 45 | 10 | F04 P LAM F1 A | PS PT
151 ® ® e ® ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 50 151 RH D1 | AMD | 914 | 2133 | 45 5 | F15 50 PT F1 A | PS 50 PT
152 ® ® ® ® 152 LH D1 | WD | 914 [2133 | 45 | 10 | Fo4 P LAM F1 A | PS PT
153 ® ® ® ® 153 RH D7 | WD | 914 | 2133 | 45 3 [F1sM| TG P LAM F1 A | Ps PT
154 ® ® ® ° 154 LH D1 | HM2 | 914 [2133 | 45 | 14 | F15 75 | PT F1 A | PSS 75 | PT
155 ° ® ® ® 155 RH D1 | HM2 | 914 [2133 | 45 | 14 | F15 75 | PT F1 A | PSS 75 | PT
156 ® ® e ® ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 50
157 ® ® ® ® 156 RH D1 | WD | 914 [2133 | 45 | 16 |F15M 50 P LAM F1 A | PS 50 PT
157A ® ® ® ® ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 50 157A LH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 7 | F13 50 P LAM F1 A | PS 50 PT
158 ° ® ® ® 158 LH D1 | WD | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 10 | FO4 P LAM F1 A | PS PT
160 ® ® ® ® ® ROOM TO MEET STC RATING OF 50 159 LH D1 | HM2 | 914 [2133 | 45 | 19 |F14K 75 | PT F1 A | PSS 75 | PT 22127
161 ® ® ® ® 160 RH D1 |AMD | 914 | 2133 | 45 | 20 |F14K 50 PT F1 A | PSS 50 PT 4
162 ® ® ® ® 161 LH D4 |HM3 | 914 | 2133 | 45 6 |FO7K | PG PT FO | A | PSS PT
163 ® ® ® ® 162 RH D4 | HM3 | 914 | 2133 | 45 6 |FO7K| PG PT FO | A |Pss PT CERT TE Of PP\ACTICE
164 ® ® ® ® 163A LHR D1 | IHM | 960 (2150 | 45 | 21 |F14K PT F1 C |THPS PT
165 ® ® ® ® 163B LH D1 |HM2 | 914 [ 2133 | 45 | 19 [F14K 1 PT F1 A | PSS 1 PT
166 e e e e 163C - OHD1/| IHM | 3050 | 3050 | 50 | 22 - PT - - - - Sl 02 | F 7 ———
167 ® ® ® ® 164 LHR D1 | IHM | 990 2150 | 45 | 21 |F14K PT F1 C |THPS PT Colin Turner £
168 ® e ® ® 165 | SLIDING | D3 | HM3 | 965 | 2133 | 50 | 22 - | PG PT F8 - PT |NOTE?2 exp ARCHITECTS &
169 ° ® ® ® 166 RHR D1 | HM2 | 914 [2133 | 45 | 23 | F18 NR | PT F1 B | PSS NR | PT oo NG
170 ® ® ® ® 167 | SLIDING| D3 | HM3 | 965 | 2133 | 50 | 22 - | PG PT F7 - PT |NOTE2 3Ssomimon ot N
171 ® ® ® ® 168 | SLIDING | D3 |HM3 | 965 | 2133 | 50 | 22 - | PG PT F8 - PT |NOTE?2
172 ® ® ® e 169 RHR | D1 |HM2 | 914 [2133| 45 | 23 | F18 NR | PT F1 B | PSS NR | PT
173 ® ® ® ® 170 | SLIDING | D3 | HM3 | 965 | 2133 | 50 | 22 - | PG PT F7 - PT |NOTE?2
174 ° ® ® ® 172 LH D1 | HM1 | 914 [2133 | 45 | 12 |F01K PT Fi1 | A | Ps PT
175 ° ® ® ® SS GUARDS AROUND SINK AND MOP HANGERS 173 RHR D1 | HM1 | 914 | 2133 | 45 6 | FO7K 75 | PT F1 | A | PS 75 | PT
176 ® ® ® ® 174 RHR | D1 |HM2 | 914 | 2133 | 45 8 |FO7K NR | PT Fi_ | A [ PSS NR | PT | UNDERCUT DOOR BY 20mm
175 LHR D1 | HM1 | 914 [2133 | 45 6 |FO7K 75 | PT F1 | A | PS 75 | PT
200 ® ® ® ® 176 LHR D4 |HM3 | 813 [2133 | 50 | 24 |F18K | PG PT FO | A | PSS PT
200A RHR | D6 | IHM | 914 [1375| 45 | 25 | F15 PT F6 | C |THPS PT
301 ® ® o|e ® 200B RHR | D6 | IHM | 914 [1375| 45 | 25 | F15 PT F6 | C |THPS PT i i
302 @ e|e ® 301A RHR D1 | IHM | 900 | 2150 | 45 17 | F15 PT F1 C |THPS PT 0 IRELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION r%%g
303 ® e|e e 301B - OHD1/| IHM | 3050 [ 3050 | 50 | 22 - PT - - - -
304 o ole o 302 LH | D1 | HM1| 914 2133 | 45 | 8 | Fo7 PT F1 | A | PS PT visions I I date
ROOM NUMBERS 134, 146 AND 159 ARE NOT USED. 3%‘23\ RH | D1 | HM1 | 914 12133 | 45 | 8 | FO7 PT F1.| A | PS PT
FINISH SCHEDULE NOTES o B AR A T e e o
GENERAL FINISH SCHEDULE NOTES - - - - - - NEW
1, WHITE BOARD PAINT ON EAST WALL OF ROOM. G.0.C.B
1. WALLS TYPICAL; PROVIDE WALL FINISH AND BASE LISTED FOR ROOM ON GENERAL DOOR SCHEDULE NOTES DOOR SCHEDULE NOTES =gl
SCHEDULE, PAINT WALLS, PROJECTIONS AND INTERIOR COLUMNS WITHIN THAT 2. INSTALL 19mm X 1220mm HIGH PLYWOOD, PAINTED ALL 6 SIDES SAINT— LEO NARD
ROOM. TYP. WITH 2 COATS OF FIRE RETARDANT PAINT FOR THE BUILDING 1. ANSI FUNCTIONS 1. DOOR FRAME IS PART OF CURTAIN WALL FRAMING.
’ COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS. LOCATE ON 2 WALLS WITHIN ROOM,  SUFFIX "K" DESIGNATES KNOB TRIM NEW BRUNSWICK
5 CEILINGS TYPICAL: PAINT ALL CEILINGS AND BULKHEADS EXCEPT ACOUSTIC MOUNTED AT 610mm AFF. e SUFFIX "M" DESIGNATES MODIFIED (ELECTRONIC LATCH 2. DOOR TO BE PAINTED AND TO HAVE A PAINTED DOOR NUMBER
CEILING PANELS. REFER TO LEGEND ON DRAWING 601-4 FOR ACOUSTIC CEILING RETRACTION) FUNCTION LOCATED ON OUTSIDE. NUMBER TO BE 150mm HIGH AND IN
PANEL TYPES. PAINTED BULKHEADS, TO BE PAINTED ON ALL SIDES IN COLOR 3. INSTALL 19mm X 1220mm HIGH A/C PLYWOOD, PAINTED ALL 6 HELVETIGA FONT. LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED BY DEPARTMENTAL
INDICATED ON COLOR SCHEDULE. SIDES WITH 2 COATS OF FIRE RETARDANT PAINT ON BACK WALL , 2. DOOR FRAMES ARE TO BE DRILLED FOR THE DOOR CONTACTS. REFER REPRESENTATIVE.
AS REQUIRED, FOR MOUNTING OF EQUIPMENT. TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS 2800-1 & 2800-2 FOR LOCATIONS. drawing dessin
3. EXPOSED SURFACES; TYPICAL FOR CONCRETE BLOCK, CONCRETE SLABS,
EXPOSED STEEL STRUCTURE, DECKING ETC. PAINT ALL EXPOSED MATERIALS 4. SEZFGRNTACT) BE/;W(I)';GCEERA:\%SC ?SSRFSERLI/-\?I\IC/T\J_lggﬁ \m&s 3. USE WIRED GLAZING FOR ALL GLAZING IN FIRE RATED ASSEMBLIES.
A e SOAS CONUT PG AND | 4 USE INSULATED GLAZIG FOR ALL GLAZNG N EXTERIOR DOORS
REGEIVE PAINT. 5. CARPET TILE IS ASHLAR PATTERN. 5 ROOM FINISH AND
ACOUSTIC WALL 5. REFER TO DOOR SCHEDULE FOR GLAZING TYPES.
4. PAINT ALL STEEL DOORS, FRAMES AND BORROWED LITES. 6. ACOUSTIC WALL PANELS ARE ON ALL WALLS WITHIN ROOM AND PANELS (FOR B DOOR SCHEDULES
ARE FULL HEIGHT TO FINISHED CEILING WITH A CARPET TILE ROOMS IDENTIFIED = 6. REFER TO DRAWINGS 607-2 FOR DOOR, WINDOW AND FRAME
5 EXPOSED MISC METALS, METAL STAIRS AND RAILINGS TO BE PAINTED TRIM AT TOP OF WALL. = ELEVATIONS.
: : : IN FINISH SCHEDULE) —\ =
6. ALL ELECTRICAL PANELS, FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS, GRILLES OR EXPOSED DO NOT PROVIDE CAP TRIM IN - Gesianed 5J0/GAR/CET Py
CONDUIT TO BE PAINTED TO MATCH SURFACE TO WHICH IT IS MOUNTED. ROOMS 165, 167, 168 & 170 -]
-] gate  JANUARY 29, 2016
7. ROLLER SHADES ARE REQUIRED ON ALL WINDOWS. ROLLER SHADES TO CONTINUOUS CAP TRIM METAL TRIM = m— e
INCLUDE DAYLIGHT FILTERING AND BLACKOUT SHADES TYPICAL. REFER TO FLOORING,AS \ _ CARPET 1 GB
TYPICAL WINDOW HEAD DETAILFOR MOUNTING LOCATIONS. RUBBER BASE — SCHEDULED — N TILE BASE \ BASE N dote JANUARY 29, 2016
- o
8. ROOMS REQUIRING STC RATING ARE TO BE SEALED WITH ACOUSTIC SEALANT = COVE STRIP = 1 2 approved DAG approuvé
AROUND ALL PARTITIONS, CEILING ASSEMBLIES, OUTLETS, PENETRATIONS AND - - FEBRUARY 17. 2016
ETC. ENSURE ALL SURFACES ARE PREPARED FOR ACOUSTICAL SEALANT. - BN date :
- N Tender Soumission
0. PROVIDE NEOPRENE GASKETS FOR PARTITIONS IN STC RATED ROOMS TO
ACHIEVE ACOUSTICAL SEPARATIONS. RUBBER BASE EPOXY BASE TILE BASE CARPET BASE PWGSC Project Manager  Administrateur de projets TPSGC
project number no. du projet
10. PROVIDE FLOORING AS INDICATED IN THE FINISH SCHEDULE, ALLOW FOR FIELD
COLOR WITH BORDERS FOR BOTH COLOR AND PATTERN. TYPICAL BASE DETAILS R069 499 OO 1
11. PROVIDE CORNER GUARDS FOR ALL EXPOSED CORNERS IN ROOMS 106, 112, 113, . drowing no. no. du dessin
131 AND 135. SCALE: 1:5 607 —1
Omm 100mm 200mm 300mm 400mm 500mm T
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